Retirements

Car No

11
33
36

38

Driver

Rob Henchoz
Craig Marven
Steve Monk
Emma Henchoz
Keith Colman

Dean Clayton

Navigator

Emma Henchoz

Dean Clayton

Rob Henchoz
Nick Ireland

Craig Marven

Car

Volvo 121 Amazon
Vauxhall Chevette
Toyota Corolla
Volvo 121 Amazon
Sunbeam Alpine

Vauxhall Chevette

Reason

Broken torque arm bolt
Broken throttle pedal
DNS

Broken torque arm bolt
Second drive for Keith

Broken throttle pedal



